Erasmus
School of
Economics

Exchange programme — Master courses

Academic year 2021-2022

Fall Semester (Block 1 and 2)

Courses block 1| 30 August 2021 — 23 October 2021

Course code
FEM11006
FEM11008
FEM11011
FEM11015
FEM11020
FEM11027

FEM11031
FEM11037
FEM11038

FEM11051
FEM11059
FEM11062
FEM11074
FEM11087
FEM11090
FEM11106
FEM11110
FEM11115
FEM11118
FEM11121
FEM11147

FEM11186
FEM11199

Course name

Advanced Corporate Finance and Strategy
Asset Pricing

Economics of Innovation

Advanced Money, Credit and Banking
Accounting Process Management
Marketing Research Methods

Branding
Economics of Organisations

Industrial Organisation

Port Economics

Economics of Strategy

Advanced International Trade

Advanced Investments

Applied Microeconometrics

Applied Econometrics

Advanced Behavioural Economics
Introduction to Accounting Research
Advanced International Financial Reporting Standards
Advanced Corporate Finance and Governance
Advanced Public Economics

Urban Economics

Advanced Political Economics
Blockchain Technology and Fintech

Erasmus University Rotterdam
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Note: the course information presented here is subject to change. The current overview is dated May 2021.
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Courses block 2 | 25 October 2021 — 18 December 2021

Course code

FEM11023
FEM11033
FEM11036
FEM11043
FEM11048
FEM11056
FEM11060
FEM11076
FEM11088

FEM11089
FEM11094
FEM11101
FEM11105
FEM11127

FEM11144
FEM11145
FEM11156

FEM11166
FEM11198

FEM71002
FEM71003

Course name

Financial Innovations and Institutions
Real Estate Economics

Advanced Macroeconomics

Air Transport Economics

Advanced Development Economics
Game Theory and its Applications

Firms in the Global Economy

Advanced Behavioural Finance

Corporate Innovation and Venture Capital

Experimental Economics

Fixed Income Securities and Portfolio Management

Empirical Personnel Economics

Strategy and Organisational Design

Policy Issues in Public Spending on Education, Health and Labor

Behavioural Transport Economics
International Finance
Sustainability and Strategy
Economics of Negotiations
Empirical Methods in Finance
Seminar Auditing

Programming (AAC)

Erasmus University Rotterdam
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Note: the course information presented here is subject to change. The current overview is dated May 2021.
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Spring Semester (Block 3 and 4)

Courses block 3 | 4 January 2022 — 26 February 2022

Course code

FEM11116
FEM11130
FEM11165
FEM11168

FEM11169
FEM11170
FEM11173
FEM11181

FEM11183
FEM11187
FEM11188

FEM11193
FEM11197
FEM71004

Course name

Advanced Financial Statement Analysis

Seminar Cases in Policy Evaluation

Seminar Applied Behavioural Economics

Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Private Equity

Seminar Risk Management

Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Empirical Corporate Finance
Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Corporate Governance
Seminar Advanced Investments

Seminar Commodity Trading
Seminar International Financial Markets

Seminar Strategic Marketing

Seminar in Firm Location Strategy

Seminar Ports and Global Logistics: Disruptive Scenarios
Seminar Data Analytics

Courses block 4 | 28 February 2022 — 23 April 2022

Course code

FEM11111

FEM11168
FEM11169

FEM11170
FEM11171

FEM11172
FEM11173
FEM11174

FEM11175
FEM11178
FEM11179

FEM11196
FEM71005

Course name
Accounting and Business Ethics

Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Private Equity
Seminar Risk Management

Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Empirical Corporate Finance
Seminar Advanced Money, Credit and Banking

Seminar Finance for Sustainability
Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Corporate Governance
Seminar Behavioural Finance

Seminar Institutional Asset Management
Seminar Customer Intelligence and CRM

Seminar Global Brand Strategy
Seminar Regional Transport Management
Seminar Financial Accounting Research

Erasmus University Rotterdam
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Note: the course information presented here is subject to change. The current overview is dated May 2021.



