Exchange programme – Master courses Academic year 2021-2022

Fall Semester (Block 1 and 2)

Courses block 1 | 30 August 2021 – 23 October 2021

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEM11006	Advanced Corporate Finance and Strategy	4
FEM11008	Asset Pricing	4
FEM11011	Economics of Innovation	4
FEM11015	Advanced Money, Credit and Banking	4
FEM11020	Accounting Process Management	4
FEM11027	Marketing Research Methods	4
FEM11031	Branding	4
FEM11037	Economics of Organisations	4
FEM11038	Industrial Organisation	4
FEM11051	Port Economics	4
FEM11059	Economics of Strategy	4
FEM11062	Advanced International Trade	4
FEM11074	Advanced Investments	4
FEM11087	Applied Microeconometrics	4
FEM11090	Applied Econometrics	4
FEM11106	Advanced Behavioural Economics	4
FEM11110	Introduction to Accounting Research	4
FEM11115	Advanced International Financial Reporting Standards	4
FEM11118	Advanced Corporate Finance and Governance	4
FEM11121	Advanced Public Economics	4
FEM11147	Urban Economics	4
FEM11186	Advanced Political Economics	4
FEM11199	Blockchain Technology and Fintech	4



Erasmus School of Economics

Courses block 2 | 25 October 2021 – 18 December 2021

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEM11023	Financial Innovations and Institutions	4
FEM11033	Real Estate Economics	4
FEM11036	Advanced Macroeconomics	4
FEM11043	Air Transport Economics	4
FEM11048	Advanced Development Economics	4
FEM11056	Game Theory and its Applications	4
FEM11060	Firms in the Global Economy	4
FEM11076	Advanced Behavioural Finance	4
FEM11088	Corporate Innovation and Venture Capital	4
FEM11089	Experimental Economics	4
FEM11094	Fixed Income Securities and Portfolio Management	4
FEM11101	Empirical Personnel Economics	4
FEM11105	Strategy and Organisational Design	4
FEM11127	Policy Issues in Public Spending on Education, Health and Labor	4
FEM11144	Behavioural Transport Economics	4
FEM11145	International Finance	4
FEM11156	Sustainability and Strategy	4
FEM11166	Economics of Negotiations	4
FEM11198	Empirical Methods in Finance	4
FEM71002	Seminar Auditing	8
FEM71003	Programming (AAC)	4



Spring Semester (Block 3 and 4)

Courses block 3 | 4 January 2022 – 26 February 2022

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEM11116	Advanced Financial Statement Analysis	4
FEM11130	Seminar Cases in Policy Evaluation	10
FEM11165	Seminar Applied Behavioural Economics	10
FEM11168	Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Private Equity	10
FEM11169	Seminar Risk Management	10
FEM11170	Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Empirical Corporate Finance	10
FEM11173	Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Corporate Governance	10
FEM11181	Seminar Advanced Investments	10
FEM11183	Seminar Commodity Trading	10
FEM11187	Seminar International Financial Markets	10
FEM11188	Seminar Strategic Marketing	10
FEM11193	Seminar in Firm Location Strategy	10
FEM11197	Seminar Ports and Global Logistics: Disruptive Scenarios	10
FEM71004	Seminar Data Analytics	8

Courses block 4 | 28 February 2022 – 23 April 2022

Course code	Course name	ECTS
FEM11111	Accounting and Business Ethics	4
FEM11168	Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Private Equity	10
FEM11169	Seminar Risk Management	10
FEM11170	Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Empirical Corporate Finance	10
FEM11171	Seminar Advanced Money, Credit and Banking	10
FEM11172	Seminar Finance for Sustainability	10
FEM11173	Seminar Advanced Corporate Finance: Corporate Governance	10
FEM11174	Seminar Behavioural Finance	10
FEM11175	Seminar Institutional Asset Management	10
FEM11178	Seminar Customer Intelligence and CRM	10
FEM11179	Seminar Global Brand Strategy	10
FEM11196	Seminar Regional Transport Management	10
FEM71005	Seminar Financial Accounting Research	8

